2023 Drainage School

Speaker Biography

Jill Hoffman White River Alliance

Jill Hoffmann is the Executive Director of the White River Alliance – a non-profit, multi-stakeholder organization based in Indianapolis focused on protecting and improving the White River and its 16-county watershed. She has a Master's in Environmental Science and a Master's in Public Affairs from Indiana University, as well as a BS in Biology from the University of Wisconsin. Jill has split her 23-year career in Indiana between public government service, private consulting, and nonprofit management - giving her a wide range of experience on water quality issues. Her recent work on behalf of the White River Alliance is gaining national recognition as a model for watershed partnerships and programs.

